+1 909-598-1077 info@alslighting.us
CONTRACTOR SERIES  WALL PACK
Advantage Lighting Solutions® - All Rights Reserved
Specifications are subject to change without notice
®
Rev:08/25/25
Page  1 of 7
Client:
Project:
Type:
Quantity:
CONSTRUCTION
Cast aluminum frame holds lens and seals to housing gasket with two stainless
steel screws. Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental
contaminants. Heat dissipating fins provide superior thermal performance
extending the life of the luminaire.
OPTICS
Full glass front lens provides uniform distribution and glare control. CCT selectable
between 3000K ~ 5000K (80 CRI) configuration settings.
ELECTRICAL
80+ CRI Lumileds LED.
-40°C up to 40°C (-40°F up to 104°F) maximum operating temperature.
50,000hr LED at L70 @ 25°C.
Available with CCT / Output Selectable Function.
CSW-40 model output selectable 16W / 27W / 32W / 40W.
CSW-60 model output selectable 25W / 40W / 50W / 60W.
CSW-90 model output selectable 30W / 50W / 70W / 90W.
CSW-120 model output selectable 50W / 80W / 100W / 120W.
Universal Input 120-277V, 0-10V dimming with 12V AUX output.
50/60Hz, <20% THD, 0.9 power factor.
Built-In Photocontrol as standard.
Optional 10kV Surge Protection.

QTY ON
PALLET
PART NUMBER DLC PRODUCT ID / ORDER CODE DLC CLASS
CSW-40
40W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 5,800 145 96 CSW-40SC-DBUD-P ALS: CSW-40SC-DBUD-P
Product ID: S-VMTMZQ
DLC 5.1
Premium
CSW-60
60W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 8,500 142 96 CSW-60SC-DBUD-P
ALS: CSW-60SC-DBUD-P
Product ID: S-Q1XWPJ
DLC 5.1
Premium
CSW-90
90W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 12,500 139 96 CSW-90SC-DBUD-P
ALS: CSW-90SC-DBUD-P
Product ID: S-ZJJMWV
DLC 5.1
Premium
CSW-120
120W Selection
3000K
~
5000K
120-277V 16,500 138 96 CSW-120SC-DBUD-P
ALS: CSW-120SC-DBUD-P
Product ID: S-ZZ6ZW4
DLC 5.1
Premium
     PERFORMANCE DATA
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE
3000K 4000K 5000K
LUMENS LPW LUMENS  LPW LUMENS LPW
CSW-40 (16W) 120-277V 2,400 150 2,600 163 2,500 156
CSW-40 (27W) 120-277V 3,900 144 4,200 156 4,000 148
CSW-40 (32W) 120-277V 4,500 141 4,800 150 4,600 144
CSW-40 (40W) 120-277V 5,400 135 5,800 145 5,500 138
CSW-60 (25W) 120-277V 4,000 160 4,300 172 4,200 168
CSW-60 (40W) 120-277V 6,000 150 6,400 160 6,200 155
CSW-60 (50W) 120-277V 7,000 140 7,500 150 7,200 144
CSW-60 (60W) 120-277V 8,000 133 8,500 142 8,200 137
CSW-90 (30W) 120-277V 4,800 160 5,000 165 4,900 162
CSW-90 (50W) 120-277V 7,500 150 7,800 155 7,600 152
CSW-90 (70W) 120-277V 9,800 140 10,200 145 9,900 142
CSW-90 (90W) 120-277V 12,000 133 12,500 139 12,200 136
CSW-120 (50W) 120-277V 8,000 160 8,500 170 8,200 164
CSW-120 (80W) 120-277V 12,000 150 12,500 156 12,200 153
CSW-120 (100W) 120-277V 14,000 140 14,500 145 14,200 142
CSW-120 (120W) 120-277V 16,000 133 16,500 138 16,200 135